
 The Entrance Brasserie 
 

Small Plates  Extras & Sides 
 M NM  M NM 

Garlic Bread (V) 

Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) 

Garlic Cheese Pizza (V)  

Beef Koftas (GF) 

w mint, yogurt, pomegranate & currants 
Arancini Balls (V) (GF)  
w semi dried tomato, basil, fetta & aioli 
Garlic Prawns (GF) 
w avocado mousse, tomato relish & 
capers 

Satay Chicken Spring rolls 

w peanut dipping sauce 

Crispy Szechuan Squid (GF)  

w green papaya, carrot slaw & nam jim 

Chicken Skewers (GF)  
w smoked paprika, chilli & sherry vinegar 
Oysters 
Natural         - ½ dozen  
                     - Dozen 
Kilpatrick      - ½ dozen 
                     - Dozen 
Mornay         - ½ dozen 
                     - Dozen 
Half Kilpatrick & Half Mornay 
                     - Dozen 

$6.00 
$7.00 

$12.00 
 

$14.00 
 
$14.00 

 
$16.00 

 
 

$14.00 
 

$14.00 
 

$14.00 
 

$17.00 
$31.00 
$19.00 
$32.00 
$19.00 
$32.00 

 
$32.00 

$7.50 
$8.50 

$14.00 
 

$16.00 
 

$16.00 
 

$18.00 
 
 

$16.00 
 

$16.00 
 

$16.00 
 

$19.00 
$33.00 
$21.00 
$34.00 
$21.00 
$34.00 

 
$34.00 

Bowl of Chips 

Garden Salad(V)(GF) 

Mixed Vegetable (V)(GF) 

Garlic Bread 

Extra Sauce Boat  

$6.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$2.50 

$7.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$7.50 
$2.50 

 

Pasta & Salads 

 M NM 
Prawn & Salmon Linguine 
w chilli, garlic, tomato, tarragon, wilted 
spinach & white wine sauce 
Potato Gnocchi (V) 

w garlic, cherry tomato, tarragon, peas, 
baby spinach & lemon butter 
add chicken 
add prawn                                
Caesar Salad 

baby cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, poached 
egg, grana padano & house made  dressing
add chicken 
Pumpkin & Quinoa Salad (V)(GF) 

w pumpkin, quinoa, goat’s cheese, spinach, 
pistachio, onion, radish, pomegranates & 
lemon vinaigrette 
Add chicken 

$27.00 
 
 

$20.00 
$24.00 
$27.00 

 
 

$18.00 
$23.00 

 
 
 

$20.00 
$24.00 

 
 

$29.00 
 
 

$22.00 
$27.00 
$29.00 

 
 

$20.00 
$25.00 

 
 
 

$22.00 
$26.00 

 

Mains  
 M NM  M NM 

 
Rump Steak 

w chips & salad or roasted potatoes & 
vegetables + choice of sauce  
Half 250g 
Full 400g 
300g Sirloin Steak 

w chips & salad or roasted potatoes & 
vegetables + choice of sauce 
Confit Duck Maryland (GF) 

w sweet potato gratin, orange, radish, 
fennel, hazelnut nuts & orange reduction 
Crispy Skin Pork Belly (GF) 

w carrot puree, baby potato, daikon, 
cucumber, prawn, sweet & sour dressing 
12 Hour Smoked Beef Brisket (GF) 

w mustard potato, slaw, chard corn, 
tomato salsa & bordelaise sauce 

 
 
 
 

$20.00 
$29.00 

 
 

$29.00 
 
 

$29.00 
 
 

$28.00 
       
 

$28.00 
 

 
 
 
 

$22.00 
$31.00 

 
 

$31.00 
 
 

$31.00 
 
 

$30.00 
 
 

$30.00 
 

Chicken Parmigiana 

fresh crumbed chicken breast topped w 
house made napoli sauce & cheese served 
w chips & salad or roasted potatoes & 
vegetables 
Chicken Schnitzel 

fresh crumbed chicken breast w chips & 
salad or roasted potatoes & vegetables + 
choice of sauce 
Seafood Plate 

beer battered hoki, szechuan squid, natural 
oysters (2), prawn cocktail, crispy soft shell 
crab w chips & salad 
Beer Battered Hoki Fillets 

w chips, salad, lemon & tartare sauce 
Fish of the Day 

please see our specials board 
 
 

 
 
 
 

$23.00 
 
 
 

$21.00 
 
 
 

$32.00 
 

$20.00 

 
 
 
 

$25.00 
 
 
 

$23.00 
 
 
 

$34.00 
 

$22.00 


